LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79KT0144 C

2 6

40737203649

874

Weight: 2.421
O.E.M. MAKE
04495-0D040 TOYOTA
04495-0D040-000 DAIHATSU
04907-0D010 TOYOTA
04907-0D011 TOYOTA

203,2 x 38

@20

| 79KTO0144 C
(E) 90R-01489/317
7 aﬂé'

2203.2 x 38 - @20.64

AP-Lockheed

MAKE
TOYOTA

AYGO X (_B7_) 03.22-
1.0 VT-i (KGB70)

YARIS 11/ VITZ (_P9_) 01.05-

1.0 VVT-i (KSP90_, KSP9OR) (1KR-FE)

1.0 VVT-i (KSP90)
1.3 4WD (NCP95) (2NZ-FE)
1.3 4WD (NCP95) (2SZ-FE)

1.3 VVT-i (SCP90_, SCP90R) (2SZ-FE)

1.0 GPL (KSP90_) (1KR-FE)

1.4 D-4D (NLP90_, NLP9OR) (1IND-TV)

YARIS I/ VITZ (_P13)10.12-
1.0 VVTi (KSP130) (1KR-FE)

1.0 VVTi (KSP130) (1KR-FE)
1.3 VVTi (NSP130) (INR-FE)
1.4 D4d (NLP130) (IND-TV)

YARIS I/ VITZ (_P13 ) 12.10-
1.0 (KSP130_, KSP130) (1KR-FE)

1.0 (KSP130) (1KR-FE)

1.3 (NSP130_, NSP130)

1.3 (NSP130_, NSP130) (INR-FE)
1.3 (NSP130_, NSP130) (INR-FKE)
1.5 (NSP131_) (2NR-FKE)

-06/20

07/11-, -06/20
-06/20
07/11-, -06/14
03/17-
03/17-
-06/20

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

998

998
998
1298
1298
1298
998

1364

998
998
1329
1364

998
998
1329
1329
1329
1496

Kw

cv z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

53

51
52
64
64
64
51

66

51
53
73
66

51
53
70
73
73

72 03.22- -
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)
69 08.05-12.11 -
71 11.05-11.10 n
87 01.05-11.10 n
87 01.05-11.10 n
87 08.05-11.10 u
69 01.06-12.11 -
90 08.05-12.12 n
Hatchback Van (Supermini car-B
Segment)
69 07.14-06.20 u
72 06.18-06.20 u
99 10.12-03.17 n
90 07.14-05.18 ™
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)
69 12.10-06.20 n
72 06.18-06.20 u
95 12.10-07.14 u
99 09.11-03.17 -
99 09.11-03.17 -
112 03.17-06.20 -

82
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1.4 D (NLP130_, NLP130) (1ND-TV) -12/18 Diesel FWD = 1364 66 90 09.11-05.18 =
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
YARIS IV/VITZ (_P21_, PAl_, PH1_)02.20- Segment)
1.0 (KSP211) (1KR-FE) Gasolina FWD = 998 53 72 02.20- =
1.5 (MXPA1l) (M15A-FKS) Gasolina FWD = 1490 92 125 02.20- =



